PDAA 401 Central unit
3BSE017234R1
Product ID 3BSE017234R1
ABB Type Designation PDAA 401
Catalog Description PDAA 401 Central unit
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PDAA 401ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Class 9: Miscellaneous Dangerous Substances and Articles, Including
Environmentally Hazardous Substances
Dangerous Goods UN
Classification
UN3091-PI970Dangerous Goods UN
Number
8 dm³Gross Volume
5 kgGross Weight
PDAA 401 Central unitInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Millmate Controller 400WMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
5 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
UnclassifiedProduct Name
5 kgProduct Net Weight
UnclassifiedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)
PDAA 401 Electronics, Millmate Controller 400W,
MC400W
See spare fuse 2 A 3BSC770001R17
and backup battery 3BSC790006R1
Power 4 pos screw terminal 2664197-4
3 pos screw terminal 2664177-3
4 pos screw terminal 2664177-4
2 pos screw terminal 2664177-2
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Measurement and Analytics  → Force Measurement  → Pressductor Weighing
Categories
23BSE017234R1